You

What the world thinks
YouGov / The Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1701 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th January 2019

Voting Intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Rest of | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1701 [ 440386 123|561 [526] 95 | 655 | 701 [823| 878 | 187 | 716 | 405 [393] 970 | 731 | 204 568 367 415 146
Unweighted Sample

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about your close friends and how
they voted in the referendum on Britain's
membership of the EU... So far as you know,
how did your friends vote?
They all voted to leave 11 22 5 3 20 5 4 2 23 11 11 3 7 14 21 8 15 10 12 14 12 2
Most of them voted to leave, b“tsomere";:: 16 |25 15 8|27 13 7| 8 28|14 18 | 8 12 19 23| 16 17| 8 21 20 13 9
They are roughly evenly split between those who 1, | 47 45 430494 19 21| 13 13|18 o | 2 11 15 11|12 10| 10 11 12 10 13
voted remain and those who voted leave
Most of them voted to rema'”’b“tsome‘l’e";\elg 23 |14 20 46|16 33 42| 40 12|23 23 |26 27 23 15| 28 16| 27 21 20 24 30
They all voted to remain 12 4 20 21 3 18 24 22 1 12 11 23 14 7 7 15 8 23 8 9 11 21
Don'tknow 23 |16 18 4 |20 18 12 14 21 | 21 25 24 24 22 22| 18 30 19 22 22 27 25
Notappllcable.—'ldonthave.frlendswhowere 4 1 2 4 0 2 0 1 1 4 3 13 5 0 0 3 5 4 5 3 3 1
eligible to vote in the referendum
And thinking about people at your place of
work and how they voted in the referendum
on Britain's membership of the EU... So far as
you know, how did your work colleagues
vote?
They all voted to leave 6 8 4 1 8 3 1 1 11 7 5 4 5 7 6 5 7 8 4 7 6 3
Most of them voted to leave, but some voted
remain 10 17 9 4 16 7 6 7 17 11 9 3 9 13 12 9 11 6 13 14 7 4
Theyareroughlyev_enlysplltbetweenthosewho 8 10 6 10] 9 8 11 9 9 9 7 4 11 9 3 10 6 5 9 7 9 5
voted remain and those who voted leave
Most of them voted to rema'”'b“tsome‘l’:;sg 14 |12 10 32|11 20 25| 26 7 (15 14 |15 20 14 4|19 9 | 21 13 13 12 20
They all voted to remain 6 3 8 12 2 8 10 11 1 7 5 11 8 5 2 8 4 11 4 4 8 14
Don't know 26 16 27 12|21 26 13 21 22 24 28 32 32 28 11| 24 29 23 27 23 29 25
Not applicable - | do not currently work, work
alone or do not have colleague who were eligible 29 | 33 27 28| 33 27 33 25 33 | 27 31 32 15 23 61| 26 34 26 29 32 28 30
to vote in the referendum
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Sample Size: 1701 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 13th - 14th January 2019

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

Personally speaking, would you mind or not
mind if one of your close relatives were to
marry a person who was a strong supporter
of Britain remaining in the EU?
Would mind a lot
Would mind a little
Would not mind at all
Don’t know

Personally speaking, would you mind or not
mind if one of your close relatives were to
marry a person who was a strong supporter
of Britain leaving the EU?
Would mind a lot
Would mind a little
Would not mind at all
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks

Voting Intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1° | Con | Lab | 1° | Remain [ Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50.64 | 65+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London [ et Of | Midlands T oy, | geottand
Dem Dem South | Wales
1701 | 440|386 123 | 561526 95 | 655 | 701 |823| 878 | 187 | 716 | 405 [393| 970 | 731 | 204 | 568 | 367 | 415 | 146
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % ‘% % % %
2|3 3 2|3 2 2| 2 2|4 1|8 2 2 1|2 3| a @2 3 31
6|8 5 6|8 5 3| s 7|6 7|8 7 3 7/6 6| 8 6 8 6 4
8L |84 8 90|83 8 93| 87 82|82 79 |72 76 88 8|85 76| 77 8 78 8 86
10]4 20 1(6 7 2| 5 8f9e 12 [18 14 8 6[7 15 11 10 1 1 o
6|2 8 201 12 8| 11 1|6 5|9 6 6 2|8 3| 1 a4 4 6 9
14 |7 24 30[6 210 25 26 3 |14 14 [23 18 o of16 11| 16 15 12 14 13
70 |87 57 49|87 50 63| 56 89 |71 68 |53 60 78 8| 69 70| 61 72 72 69 69
1|3 11 2|5 o 3| 7 7[e 122f15 15 7 4f7 5] 12 10 1w 1 o
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